
































































25387 

Board oF Realtors oF the Oranqes and Maplewood Photo bv G eorqe B. Biqqs, Inc. 



25387 220 Wyoming Ave., Mplwd 1F-

1F$12**000.
F & C
217 Blk 8-8 Pit 5

25387 220 Wyoming Ave., Mplwd
Cor. Clareraont Ave.

t 163.35x96.71x84.56x159.44 Lo.
Col,fr,comp rf,alum.ss,220 VS
lst-4-ch,lr w/fp,dr,kit,lav,TV rm,scr'd porch
2nd-3-3 brs,2 baths,both w/s.o. t.,sewing rm used

presently as closet
3rd-l-br,attic,o.stairs
Bsmt-toi,laund,wine cellar,tool rm,out.ent.
ST:0il 1,000 gal.tank
1-car fr.det.garage, paved drive
L-14.5 B-22.7 '78 Rate 8.02 Taxes $2983.44 Poss:
90 days or arr. Termite policy w/Western. Roof,
leaders,gutters & ext.paint job 2 yrs old. New
stove,sink & fir in kit. Drive has access to Wyo.&
Clare. Dr antique chand.to be replaced. Hse in
move-in condition. Please,NO CHILDREN going thru.
Key w/L.R.,who must ACCCMPANY. Contracts to be re-
viewed & approved by Seller's atty. Jefferson GS,
FMplwd Jr, Columbia HS, Our Lady of Sorrows Paro.,
bus 31,Mplwd RR Sta. Subject to errors & omissions

LR.-JLF 762-8400 5OO3OOO'*/110030009 (5-60-40-O .a . a)
Owner:(Sole)Griffitha Hill Forlenza, Prem.,
762-3434 UNLISTED; Bus. l>(> Baker St.,Mplwd, 762-3432

Conv.220 Wyoming Ave. 8-2-1-lav 4 brs -



#7870 6/7/79 May be shown by appt.before 10 a.in & af ter
/ p m. Mon thru Sat. Uffiherwisw LR wi l l accompany

#7872—6/13/79 Bonus of $500 i f sold by 7/11/79 " ^
#7877—6/25/79 Price reduced to |122,500 SELL

#7886—7/18/79 Bonus extended i n d e f i n i t e l y . '



220 /yoking Avonue, -aplewood, ??. J. Aa i s
(corner Clareinont .Avenue) ]

Listing of English Bros. Inc. , 444 ain s treet , aat Orange
OR 3-8352

Lot - approx. 163/159 x 84/96*

8 story, frame, Colonial, built in 1&20
1st - 3 - lr,dr,kit,enc.porch, opan porch
2nd - 4 - 4 bedroopis, 2 batha
3rd - 1 - 1 bodroom R^h- I
Steara - »±i coal
1 car garags

Painted trim, oak floors, 1st " 2nd. OIGR fireplace. 'ery
anxious to sell. .'ill consider reasonable ofi'ers.
Full com;;ission ̂ aid to broker consuiiBating a sale.

Taxes: »42 - rS94.

. A5ariL*oo<L* H. 1^ 8-.2-1 St. COAJ



^]fj». to G.M.D. & T.P. 11/25/46
•£20 Wyoming Avenue, Maplewood $28,000
cor. Claremont Ave. mtg. $8,700, Camptown

Lot 163 x 80 B & L pd.down to $7200

1 s t : c .h . , l . r . , d . r . , S i t . , openporch & sun porch

2nd: 3 bedrms., 2 baths
3rd: 1 rm. ^

Owner: John A. Young, prem. SO 2-4763, phone for app»t to show
St:Oil
1-car detached garage j
L.E. : Martin & Weis - __ ' ' |
Poss: Feb. 1st or before ' ': , i

Cap insula t ion. Oak f loors .
1946 Assess: L.V. $ 2,600 Taxes $318.78

B.T. 5,100
$ 7,700 . ... :L: ...

280 Wyoming Avenue, Maplewood 7-2-1 St :Oil '188,000



5659^.. n .2-20 Wyoming Ave., toaplewood. $35,000 Ifam.
cor. Glsremont Ave a 10,600 B&L-]r

•Tame. Colonial. Built 1920» .. | down to $8000*
..ot - 163.35 x 84.50 x 159.44x96.7li

.st - 3 rooms and one clo.io.d- â nd one ppen porch.
. ad -* 4 rooms and 2 baths«
.~rd - one room.
•vteam> filec.
'ne car garage.
.•Msted June 7,1928. L.B. tiscar G. Brown,
-'jvner - Anna H. Iv-orison̂  prem., S. 0.483.
)ne open fireplace. White oak trim, oak firs. 1st fir.
v.hite trim, oak firs. 2nd fir. This house has a great many
ifeatures, very Icrge closets and lots of trees. Y/^nderful
jjhrubbery & trees, one of the finest homes in, Maplewood.

1 ' _

/L20 Wyoming Ave. , ;• Maplewood.
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220 Wyoming"Ave. Mplwd. 3/2/53 f3G»60e-
Southwest Cor. Claremont Ave»
Lot: 163-35 x. 90-63
Clapboard frame Col., asphalt shingle roof
lst;C.H.-L.H»-fireplace; d.r.-kit.-Dutch t.lav.,

ĵ open sun p,
2nd;3$ed r.2 Baths-Mast, t.w/shower over sun p.
3rd;-bed r.,open attic, Open Str. other Dutch t..
Easement; Lav. land, outside ent. St.Oil 1M gal.t.
1 Car Garage., det. 1952 Assm. Land2,600 '52 §5 $K

1 A * 4-tl.̂ o Bldg. 5,500 Tax 4£3=r39
Owner: Edna B.Young,widow prem. S.0.2-4753 P.A.T.(
fcr&r- Andrew Jack 0To> 2-D10Q JElLt$*<U>' *&o.J-onu
Show only by Appt. Commission when title passes.
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
Cor. Claremont Ave. F & C
Lot 163.35x96.71x84.56x159.44 Lot 217 Blk 8-8 Pit 5
Col,fr,comp rf,alum.ss,220 VS
lst-4-ch,lr w/fp,dr,kit,lav,TV rm,scr'd porch
2nd-3-3 brs,2 baths,both w/s.o.t.,sewing rm used

presently as closet
3rd-l-br,attic,o.stairs
Bsmt-toi,laund,wine cellar,tool rm,out.ent.
ST.-Oil 1,000 gal. tank
1-car fr.det.garage, paved drive
L-14.5 B-22.7 '79 Rate 8.25 Taxes $3068.00 Poss:
90 days or arr. Termite policy w/Western. Roof,
leaders,gutters & ext.paint job 2 yrs old. New
stove,sink & fir in kit. Drive has access to Wyo.&
Clare. Dr antique chand.to be replaced. Hse in
move-in condition. Please,NO CHILDREN going thru.
Key w/L.R.,who must ACCOMPANY. Contracts to be re-
viewed & approved by Seller's atty. Jefferson GS,
Mplwd Jr, Columbia HS, Our Lady of Sorrows Paro.,
bus 31,Mplwd RR Sta. Subject to errors & omissions.

LR:JLF 762-8400 50030009/1100300Q9 (5-60-40-o.a.a)
Owner:(Sole)Griffitha Hill Forlenza, Prem.,
762-3434 UNLISTED; Bus. 99 Baker St.,Mplwd,762-3432

Conv.220 Wyoming Ave,Mplwd 8-2-1-lav 4 brs.$115,000.



#7907—9/6/79 $500 bonus still in effect.

NOV 1979



11^20/42 #10,500./
Letter 220 TTyoming Avenue, %plewood, K. J. As i s

(corner Claremont Avenue)
Listing of English Bros. Inc. , 444 Lain S t ree t , Zast Grange

CR 3-8352

Lot - approx. 163/159 x 84/96*

2 story, frame, Colonial, built in 1920
1st - 3 - lr,dr,kit,enc.porch, open porch
2nd - 4 - 4 bedrooms, 2 baths
3rd - 1 - 1 bedroom
Steam - JHXX coal
1 car garage

Painted trim, oak floors, 1st £.-. 2nd. Open fireplace, "ery
anxious to sell. 7.7ill consider reasonable ofi'ers.
Full cornciission paid to broker consummating a sale«

Taxes: '42 - $394.49

Wvomine Avenua, Jv£iDlwood. II. J._ 8-2-1 St Coal ol0.500



14034R 221 Wyoming Ave.,Mplwd.
crD

"14034 221 Wyoming Ave. ,Mplwd. $7-97560
Near Claremont Ave. (Prev.12870) / T^fr*
Lot 75x150 Lot 356 Pit 3
Col,brk,all ss/scrs,220 VS
lst-4-ch,lr w/fp,dr,brk nk,mod.kit,lav,den,enc.porch
2nd-4-4 bdrms,2 baths,m.w/stall,o.w/s.o.t.
3rd-l-l bdrm,bath,attic,closed stairs
Bsmt-rec rm,laund,out ent,cop.w.p.
ST:Oil
2-car att garage, Belgiam Block drive
L-12.8 B-28.9 '75 rate 6.88 Taxes $2868.96.Poss:9/l/75.
Key w/LR. Inclrattic fan,w/w carpet,fire alarm,all wind
treatments,elec garage doors,all bookshelves,3 a/c's.
All new gutters & leaders. Cedar closets. Dbl locked
windows. Excl:fixtures in pow rm,front hall,dining rm,
dinette-they will be replaced. Jefferson GS,Mplwd.Jr.,
Columbia HS.Mplwd.RR Sta. Subject to Errors & 0mis=
sions. Excl: Bookshelves in l+th bedxm & carpeting in
other 3 bedrms.

LR:BTCo 763-4544 5002005/11002005 (6-6-60-40-o.a.a.)
Owners:Ruth & Warren Winfield.prem.762-8020

Conv. 221 Wyoming Ave.,Mplwd. 9-3-2-lav 5 brs.$7*(-,^00



#7268—6/30/75 Very anxious for quick sale.Call direct for
appts. Otherwise LR has key.

#7271—7/9/75 Price reduced to 174,900 ... ;, -̂

#7272—7/10/75 Under contract by Tanne. ' ' """'i
• • ; • . • . , . ' • • ¥ $ £

#7293—8/28/75 Contingency removed. Selling price $70,000

. - • - . s y - • - . • • • . - • • .



14034 221 Wyoming Ave.,Mplwd $7.9,500

P

14034 221 Wyoming Ave.,Mplwd. $79,500
Near Claremont Ave. (Prev.12870)
Lot 75x150 Lot 356 Pit 3
Col,brk,all ss/scrs,220 VS
lst-4-ch,lr w/fp,dr,brk nk,mod.kit,lav,den,enc.porch
2nd-4-4 bdrms,2 baths,m.w/stall,o.w/s.o.t.
3rd-l-l bdrm,bath,attic,closed stairs
Bsmt-rec rm,laund,out ent,cop.w.p.
ST:Oil
2-car att garage, Belgiam Block drive
L-12.8 B-28.9 '75 rate 6.88 Taxes $2868.96.Poss:9/l/75.
Key w/LR. Inclrattic fan,w/w carpet,fire alarm,all wind
treatments,elec garage doors,all bookshelves,3 a/c's.
All new gutters & leaders. Cedar closets. Dbl locked
windows. Excl:fixtures in pow rm,front hall,dining rm,
dinette-they will be replaced. Jefferson GS,Mplwd.Jr.,
Columbia HS,Mplwd.RR Sta. Subject to Errors & Omis=
sions.

LR:BTCo 763-4544 5002005/11002005 (6-6-60-40-O.a.a.)
Owners .-Ruth & "arren Winf ield,prem. 762-8020

Conv. 221 Wyoming Ave.,Mplwd. 9-3-2-lav 5 brs.$79_,500 _



#724-7—5/8/75 Excluded: bookshelves in 4-th bedrm, carpeting
in other 3 bedrooms.
#7251—5/19/75 Purchased another home & are extremely
anxious for offers.

#7258—6/5/75 Under contract by Tanne.
#7262—6/16/75 Sale by Tanne fell thru. RE-INSTATE.



14034 221 Wyoming Ave.,Mplwd. $79,500

14034 221 Wyoming Ave.,Mplwd. $79,500
Near Claremont Ave. (Prev.12870)
Lot 75x150 Lot 356 Pit 3
Col,brk,all ss/scrs,220 VS
lst-4-ch,lr w/fp,dr,brk nk,mod.kit,lav,den,enc.porch
2nd-4-4 bdrms,2 baths,m.w/stall,o.w/s.o.t.
3rd-l-l bdrm,bath,attic,closed stairs
Bsmt-rec rm,laund,out ent,cop.w.p.
ST:Oil
2-car att garage, Belgiam Block drive
L-12.8 B-28.9 '75 rate 6.88 Taxes $2868.96.Poss:9/l/75.
Key w/LR. Incl:attic fan,w/w carpet,fire alarm,all wind
treatments,elec garage doors,all bookshelves,3 a/c's.
All new gutters & leaders. Cedar closets. Dbl locked
windows. Excl:fixtures in pow rm,front hall,dining rm,
dinette-they will be replaced. Jefferson GS,Mplwd.Jr.,
Columbia HS,Mplwd.RR Sta. Subject to Errors & Omis=
sions. *•

LR:BTCo 763-4544 5002005/11002005 (6-6-60-40-O.a.a.)
Owners:Ruth & "arren Winfield.prem.762-8020

Conv. 221 Wyoming Ave.,Mplwd. 9-3-2-lav 5 brs.$79,5OO



12870 221 Wyoming Ave.,Mplwd, $79,500

J12870 221 Wyoming Ave.,Mplwd. $79,500 1 '
Near Claremont Ave.
Lot 75x150 Lot 356 Pit 3
Col,brk,all ss/scrs,220 VS
lst-4-ch,lr w/fp,dr,brk nk,mod kit,lav,den,enc.porch
2nd-4-4 bdrms,2 baths,m.w/stall,o.w/s.o.t.
3rd-l-l bdrm, bath, attic, closed stairs
Bsmt-rec rm, laund, out ent, cop.v.p.
ST:Oil
2-car att garage Belgian Blk drive
L-12.8 B-28.9 '74 rate 6.54 Taxes $2727.18.Poss:30 days
or arranged. Incl:refrig,all w/w carpet,gas grill,elec
garage drs,all wind treatments,fire alarm,all book
shelves in children's rms,3 a/c's,attic fan. Exclrfix.
in pow rm,frt hall.dr,dinette-they will be replaced.
Windows are all dbl locked. Cedar closets. Key at LR.
(Call first. Jefferson GS, Mplwd.Jr..Columbia HS,
Mplwd.RR Sta. Subject to Errors & Omissions. All new
gutters & leaders.

LR:BTCo. 763-4544 10009004/4009005 (6-6-60-40-o.a.a.)

Owners:Irwin & Ruth Winfield,prem. 762-8020

Conv.221 Wyoming Ave.,Mplwd. 9-3-2-lav 5 brs. $79,500



#7172—11/4/74- Withdrawn.



1+9902 221 Wyoming Ave.,Mplwd.
Bet:Claremont Ave. & Durand Rd. $ 2,000 mtg.bal.
Lot 75x150 Lot 356,Plate 3 Franklin Capital
Col.,Brick,siate rf.,cap & walls ins.,wea.wind.& drs.,
all alum.s.s.,circuit breakers, 220 lines
lst-U-vest.,c.h.,l.r.,d.r.,brk.rm.,mod.kit.,lav.,p^rt

«s£sgt. , pan. den, side scr.p.,patio
2nd-U-H bedrms.,2 t.baths-master w/stall;other w/shower
3rd-l-l bedrm.,bath,attic,closed stairs (over tub
Basement:rec.rm.,laund. Brass & copper w.p.
Steam:Oil
2-car garage,brick,att,heated,lighted,paved drive
L.B:HEG 763-5800 3/l3/67-Exp.9/l2/67
Owner:John E. & Peggy S.Lehman,prem.,763-3697
L-7,6 B-25,6 '66 Taxes $1,361.20 Poss.8/1/67.
Lovely all Brk.home.Conv.to Jefferson GS.Beautiful mod.kit.
w/wall oven,bit.in range,dishwasher.Property in good con-
dition.All nicely decorated.Additional locks on all windows
on 1st flr.& several 2nd fir.windows.Fire alarm system.
Contracts subject to approval of seller's attorney.

Conv.221 Wyoming Avc.,Mplwd. 9-3-2 lav. ST:Oil ^



#6026--3/20/67 Delete: pa r t enclosed porch*

#6031;—V7/67 Price reduction to %k9J$Q0. APPROViSD..-

U—?/l/6? Harms agreed t o . Contracts in mail . Negotiations
thru Pumper.

#60^2—5/19/67 Contracts signed. Contingency removed. Selling
price $1^2,000.



14173 221 Wyoming Ave., Kt>lwd. $15,000 1
For.ner 8238 & 8735, prev. photo F & C
Lot 75 x 150 x 75
All brick, Colonial, built 1931
1st - 3 - l.r.,d.r.,kit., sun rm, br.rm.,lav.,o.p.

center hall
2nd - 4 - 4 bedrooms, 2 tiled baths
3rd - 1 - 1 room, 1 bath
Steam; oil, partly insulated
2-car garage, attached, heated, lighted
Listed? May 26/43; expires Nov. 26/43
L.B.: E. & Co., S02-6116
Owner: Eva Harris, prem. SO 2-7090
1943 Assess: Land $2,400 1943 Rate $3.95

Bldg 9,800 " Taxes #481.90
$12,200

S-ood condition. Walls all tastefully papered. T.
•citchen to ceiling. Large attic. Exhaust fan.
iermanent driveway. Slate roof.

Wyoming Ave., Mplwdft^8-3-2 ST Oil $15,000

'S-



#2472 6/7/43 Approved." ' *7

• • t :TT7.

T.-'T /I r - .oss.y-.. r .

" . " ; f» - -

V



3238 221 Wyoming Ave.,kplwd. $21,500 1
bet. Euclfcd k Claremont Aves. 13,000 o? 6% ftxie 1936
Lot 75 x 150. Franklin Ti t le k Mtg
Brick. Colonial. Bit .1931.

1st -3 - center hall, l.r . ,d.r. ,bi»kf s t.rri. ,kit.,
washroom, sun and open porch _ , •

2nd - 4 - 4 bedrms. k 2 baths, tiled
3rd - 1 - 1 « bath N 4 t K *^? ? J
Laundry in cellar. !'_JZ£« f } ! / ^ ^
Steam, OIL BURNESi
2 car garage, attached, lighted, heated
Listed Sejt, 26, 1934. Expires March 26. 1935.
L. B. - Andrew...«I.acJi— S . 5T2J-7;r'44
Owner - _Ee.r. jnmin Harris and Eya^Harris, prera. S,0.2-7090 '
Possession su1 ranged, lax 4i'4OO. Antique trim, oak floors.
1 open fireplace. Radiator covers ^et'al weather stripped
throughout, Slate roof/ Beautiful trees and shrubs.
Sxceitional condition. Be sure tc inspect. '

221 Wyoming Ave. , Maplewood 8 3 2 Oil #21,500 j



~/S. -7SO
8735 221 Wyoming Ave«, Mplwd. -̂ Q̂-jT-̂ Q 1
?rov. M.L.#8238 12,500 @ 6%
Bet. Euclid & Claromont Avos, Duo 1936
Lot 75 x 150 Franklin Mtg &
Brick, Colonial; built in 1931 Title Co.
1st - 3 - c.h. ,lora-dr.r. pbrkfst rm0, kit.,

wash nns, s & o» porches^
77" 7~/J//Z?

2nd - 4 - 4 bedrms & 2 tiled baths^-JV'yiir

3rd - 1 - 1 bedrm & 1 bath
Steam, oil burnor
Two car garage, attacli^f, 'Tiea'ted* & llg
Listed - Sovt—3-&^—1035., Expir&es - May 15, !3
L. B. •" J« F. Jack, SO 2-7744
Owners - Benjamin & Eva Harris'," dn^prdmlscs,
Call SO 2-7090» Laundry in cellar. One open
fireplace. Trim - antique thruout. Floors - oak
thruout. Possession - can bo..arr.an^od. Last tax
bill $400 approx. Radiator covers. In excellent
condition. New Belgian driveway being installed,
Metal weatherstripped thruout. Slate r
221 Wyoming Avo., Mplwd. 8 3 2 StOil*



0
d/a, a-j^-a (£>



221 Wyoming Ave., Mplwd. $37,500
Lot 75 x 150 x 75
Brick Col. , b i t . 1931

1s t : l . r . , d . r . , k i t . , s . r . , br . rm. , l a v . , o.p« , civs)

2nd: 4 bedrms. , 2 t .baths £.UJ&. —

3rd: 1 bedrm. , 1 bath
St:Oil - par t ly insulated
2-car garage, a t t . , l ighted, heated
Owner: Leonard Cowen, 3 Suffolk Ave., Mplwd. SO 3-2555
»48 Assess. L.V. #2,400 Taxes |592.22

B.Y. 9,800
1*2,200 • • ;

L.B.: Grace Griff i th "

t . k i t . to ce i l ing . Lge .a t t i c . Exhaust fan. Perm.drive.
Slate roof. Metal weatherstripped thruout. Antique trim
thruout. Oak f i r s . Radiator covers. Beautiful trdes &
shrubs. House vacant Call owner for key.

221 Wylujdng Ave. , Mplwd. 8-3|-2 St:Oil #37,500



9/29/41
FCS, . 221 Jyoming Avenue, Maplewood $17,000
*V<v / B e t» Euclid & Claremont Aves. p&c

Lot 75 x 150 Brick.Colonial; built in 1931 • '

1st - CH - LR - ER - Brnk - K - Wash rm - SP - OP ' -_ ,j
2nd - 4 bedrooms - 2 tiled baths ' • '.ft
3rd - 1 bedrooxa - 1 bath . 3

Steaia-Oil burner 2-car garaje, attached. . . -̂
' '• 1

Owner - T^enj. & 3va Harris prem SO 2-7090,

Laundry in cellar. One open fireplace. Belgian Block drive
way built. Slate roof. Metal -reatherstripped thruout.
Completely reconditioned.

Price firm.

221 Wyoming Avenue, ?.!aplewood 8-3-2 STOil



21 Wyoming , * plwd. ,500
Lot 75 x 150 x 75
Brick Col . , b i t . 1931

1st: l . r . , d.r., k i t . , s.r., br.rm., lav., o.p., e.h.

End: 4 bedrcns. „ R t.bstha i, . ' T . .

3rd: 1 bedrm., 1 bath s • - - , . . .-^ .^,•
BtiOil - par t ly insulated " 7 -
g-car garage, a i t . , l ighted, '••sated -
O^ner: Lftonard Co»en, 3 Safi- Ik AVS. , Mplwd. SO
•48 A3sess. L.V. &2.4O0 1-axeta $592.22

9,BOO , ' '
$12,200

L.B.': Grace Griffi th

t . k i t . to ce i l i ng . Lge .^ t t io . ®diaust fen.
Slete roof. Metrd wentherfjlriiippcl thruout. Antique trim
thruout. Oak f i r s . Raiiistor covers. Beautiful t rees &
shrubs. Hous? vacant Call owiifjr for key» , y.*' -

821 V?yi«jHng , Mplwd. P-3J-2 St:Oil $37,800
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